

Wickel S.E. mangel Lw Nr=1001, Dt= 21.08.25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

①	PIF	Benchmark pillars
2 km	vide TMB	L-1 P-53
2 km @	30652 = 42/km	R ₂ 61305 = 00
②		
2	cleaning & grubbing	
	Round Road	
0.70 Hae	vide TMB	L-2 P-53
0.70 Hae @	51/37 = 35/1 Hae	R ₂ 35796 = 00
③		
4	Construction of Embankment	
	Level 1000 M	
1673.03 m ³	TMB	L-3 P-53
1673.03 m ³ @	190 = 45/m ³	R ₂ - 318629 = 00
		R ₂ - 415730 = 00

Q.0 — 4,15,730 850

B.f — 1,04,34,2582.00

65

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 30	Typical MM459 Logo				
	Sign boards				
S No.	vide TMB C-25 P-32				
S No. @	916046/Each Rs-				458022
(26) 31	E/W Excavation				
	in foundry				
46.99m ³	vide TMB C-26 P-57				
46.99m ³ @	294272/m ³ Rs-				13849200
(27) 32	P/W P.C.C.M-15				
	in foundry				
8.50m ³	vide TMB C-27 P-57				
8.50m ³ @	9580225/Each Rs-				39121200
(28) 33	P.C.C./R.C.C M-20				
	in sub structure				
45.50m ³	vide TMB C-28 P-57				
45.50m ³ @	496037/m ³ Rs-				22569720
(29) 34	R.C.C pipe for				
	culvert				
22.50m	TMB C-29 P-57				
22.50m @	33982135/m Rs-				76458200
					10835188200

Continuation

C.O — 1,08,35,1882.00



B. f. 1,08,35,188.00

66

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	P.	D.	
(30) Mason wages two					
35 Coals on parapet					
31.44 m ² mms 1230 P-57					
31.44 m ² @ 8.77/m ² Rs. -					3698.00
Total: Rs. -					1083888.30
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs. 130066.62
Add 1% L.C.E.S					Rs. 10838.90
Add S.A.C					Rs. 179188.20
Less 19.5% as					
Per Agreement Rs. (-)					2424532.00
G. Total: -					1,00,02,594.20
Add G.S.T Amount					
Value S.E. number 67 NO-1001					
Dated - 21.08.2025 (+)					478913.00
Total: -					Rs. 1,04,81,507.20
Deduct Prev. Bill					
Paid Amount (-)					1,00,02,594.20
Net pay. Amt: -					Rs. 4,78,913.00
22.09.25					
22/9/25					
AE					

Continuation

